
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 15 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

37139519 5PSSDB 20.09 4.55 91.41

37139823 P11 - (114154) WINDROSE GREEN SECT 4 5PSSDB 19.25 5.95 114.54

72050129 P15 - (110684) COMC-STREET Reconstruction Projects Cave Run Drive 7PSSDB 19.85 4.55 90.32

72050143 P15 - 88048 7PSSDB 19.85 5.95 118.11

72050183 P15 - 109809 5PSSDB 19.80 3.50 69.30

72050195 P15 - (111829) Jessup Elementary School 5PSSDB 19.83 5.70 113.03

72050210 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.83 3.50 69.40

72050224 P15 - (116549) St. Thomas Church 7PSSDB 19.90 3.35 66.66

72050229 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.76 5.45 107.69

72050242 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.90 5.45 108.46

72050258 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.89 5.45 108.40

72050274 P15 - 102040 5PSSDB 19.85 5.45 108.18

72050294 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.83 3.50 69.40

72050303 P15 - (103670) CALDWELL LAKES SEC 1 5PSSDB 19.70 3.50 68.95

72050317 7PSSDB 19.79 4.95 97.96

1401.81

5% -70.09

SUBTOTAL 1331.72

-$177.60

TOTAL $1154.12

Settlement
of payment

Leosdani Guerrero (Leo Transportation Inc) 12/13/2024

R003970

0

D130

Pugmill - Order

P11 - (106880) Olympia Falls SEC 4 - WSD

P15 - (100010) Barry Rose WRF phase 1

Fuel


	12-06-2024 to 12-12-2024



